
Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond PETIT-CLUB      Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 22-08-20  336 VIEUX+YEARL      Amateurs:39 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 19  290737 BE 114012319 10.30530 1701.3772    1 
   2 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 13       2 BE 114013119 10.31010 1700.0507    2 
   3 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 11       3 BE 114012419 10.31100 1698.5609    3 
   4 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 17       4 BE 114010519 10.31240 1696.2485    4 
   5 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31  8       5 BE 409489418 10.31490 1692.1350    5 
   6 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   9  2  382724 BE 211652518 11.26172 1691.3237    6 
   7 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31  7       6 BE 200901018 10.32480 1682.5058    7 
   8 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 15       7 BE 114014019 10.32520 1681.8569    8 
   9 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 14       8 BE 114013919 10.32550 1681.3706    9 
  10 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  9  336770 BE 112481319 11.00283 1679.8884   10 
  11 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15  1  353497 BE 104380916 11.10340 1678.7890   11 
  12 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  6  340521 BE 112448619 11.02510 1678.6839   12 
  13 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15  8       2 BE 111710319 11.10380 1678.2576   13 
  14 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  6  6  371623 00 106359119 11.21300 1677.7562   14 
  15 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 16       9 BE 114018219 10.33190 1677.4901   15 
  16 283034-85 DEBRIGODE MICHEL      VIEUX-G  5  5  349481 BE 101163118 11.08228 1677.1331   16 
  17 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31  1      10 BE 200902318 10.33220 1677.0063   17 
  18 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  1       2 BE 112483919 11.01003 1675.4311   18 
  19 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  7       3 BE 112483519 11.01173 1673.0728   19 
  20 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15 15       3 BE 104383916 11.11280 1671.6441   20 
  21 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  6       4 BE 112481419 11.01393 1670.0306   21 
  22 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 26  6  345516 BE 107538617 11.07141 1667.2666   22 
  23 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  9  365656 BE 118170215 11.19200 1667.1246   23 
  24 226179-72 PALM J-PIERRE+YVETTE  BRAINE-  5  1  357477 BE 112310417 11.14281 1666.8055   24 
  25 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  6  2  359508 BE 113052917 11.16130 1662.7210   25 
  26 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 11  1  370462 BE 108732718 11.22520 1662.2585   26 
  27 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 22      11 BE 114017119 10.34560 1661.9874   27 
  28 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  8       2 BE 100946818 11.05180 1658.6509   28 
  29 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 26  3       2 BE 115982918 11.08251 1657.8004   29 
  30 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 10      12 BE 107621818 10.35250 1657.4081   30 
  31 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  6  4       2 BE 105676719 11.24140 1657.3049   31 
  32 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22  8  342489 BE 109503616 11.06400 1657.2048   32 
  33 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  6  2       3 BE 113663117 11.24190 1656.6892   33 
  34 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 26 10       3 BE 101094218 11.08431 1655.4176   34 
  35 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15 14       4 BE 111716319 11.13410 1654.3031   35 
  36 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT SA  2  1  359008 BE 109259518 11.17030 1654.0336   36 
  37 186245-05 SPRIMONT - LEFEVRE    MARILLE 12  7  374736 BE 108438918 11.26442 1652.7367   37 
  38 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 11  5       2 BE 112605917 11.24200 1651.3908   38 
  39 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 11  7       3 BE 105903419 11.24270 1650.5324   39 
  40 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 12      13 BE 114011219 10.36180 1649.1038   40 
  41 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 29      14 BE 114015419 10.36200 1648.7921   41 
  42 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L  7  2  291726 BE 107597018 10.37189 1645.2415   42 
  43 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L  7  5       2 BE 114036519 10.37209 1644.9323   43 
  44 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22  5       2 BE 109502116 11.08130 1644.8683   44 
  45 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  6  3       2 BE 113059517 11.18370 1644.4675   45 
  46 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  8       5 BE 112483219 11.04513 1643.9434   46 
  47 162600-28 VERMYLEN DANIEL       MARBAIS  4  1  346403 BE 113923417 11.11021 1641.4481   47 
  48 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  6  1       4 BE 113661917 11.26250 1641.3235   48 
  49 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  2  362049 BE 109032118 11.20434 1640.2842   49 
  50 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15  9       5 BE 101171718 11.15580 1636.8128   50 
  51 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  6  1       3 BE 109219318 11.19400 1636.6070   51 
  52 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15  5       6 BE 111717919 11.16040 1636.0552   52 
  53 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31  3      15 BE 409483018 10.37440 1635.8046   53 
  54 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31  4      16 BE 107620118 10.37450 1635.6512   54 
  54 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 20      17 BE 114018619 10.37450 1635.6512   54 
  56 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22  9       3 BE 100512418 11.09360 1634.0124   56 
  57 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L  7  6       3 BE 114038519 10.38329 1633.8769   57 
  58 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  6  5  373533 BE 108705918 11.29030 1630.7924   58 
  59 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI  3  2  372585 BE 105167119 11.28352 1629.9507   59 
  60 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  6  2  349918 BE 100576718 11.14410 1629.9262   60 
  61 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  5  345913 BE 106124919 11.12441 1626.0277   61 
  62 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 21      18 BE 114018819 10.38500 1625.7428   62 
  63 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 27      19 BE 114014619 10.39060 1623.3222   63 
  64 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 18       4 BE 600111218 11.11080 1622.1456   64 
  65 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 28      20 BE 114011419 10.39210 1621.0594   65 
  66 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 26  2       4 BE 107959717 11.13110 1620.7458   66 
  67 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15 14       3 BE 112441719 11.10070 1620.6284   67 
  68 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  1       4 BE 100097918 11.10090 1620.3713   68 
  69 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 23      21 BE 114017519 10.39280 1620.0056   69 
  70 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  3       2 BE 109731815 11.23334 1619.4954   70 
  71 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  6  5       4 BE 113059617 11.22010 1619.2838   71 
  72 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15  3       7 BE 104385616 11.18460 1615.8632   72 
  73 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  3       2 BE 109695016 11.26210 1615.4451   73 



  74 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15  4       8 BE 107566517 11.18500 1615.3709   74 
  75 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  7       3 BE 117173717 11.26290 1614.4941   75 
  76 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31  2      22 BE 107620718 10.40200 1612.2200   76 
  77 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22  6       5 BE 106601419 11.12320 1611.4602   77 
  78 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 11 11       4 BE 108735818 11.30320 1606.9780   78 
  79 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  6  2       2 BE 112406317 11.32280 1606.8239   79 
  80 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 26 15       5 BE 107958117 11.15140 1605.3090   80 
  81 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 11  6       5 BE 108243218 11.30570 1604.0788   81 
  82 166819-76 LEMPEREUR ALBERT      BERSILL 13 10  306392 BE 114005919 10.51042 1602.6850   82 
  83 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 12       6 BE 106600519 11.13500 1601.6633   83 
  84 226179-72 PALM J-PIERRE+YVETTE  BRAINE-  5  5       2 BE 106466119 11.23131 1601.4679   84 
  85 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 20       7 BE 106606619 11.13530 1601.2889   85 
  86 216350-40 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL  2  1  333020 BE 110421219 11.08016 1600.8525   86 
  87 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  7       2 BE 106125019 11.16081 1600.4488   87 
  88 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 10       8 BE 113888117 11.14040 1599.9175   88 
  89 162600-28 VERMYLEN DANIEL       MARBAIS  4  4       2 BE 106748719 11.16351 1599.3859   89 
  90 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   9  1       2 BE 211651718 11.39182 1599.3258   90 
  91 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   9  5       3 BE 204942519 11.39222 1598.8804   91 
  92 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 22       9 BE 100516318 11.14140 1598.6728   92 
  93 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 11  4       6 BE 108733418 11.31570 1597.1632   93 
  94 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15 10       9 BE 107566217 11.21310 1595.8032   94 
  95 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15 13      10 BE 107566017 11.21320 1595.6831   95 
  96 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 26 23       6 BE 107530517 11.16320 1595.6712   96 
  97 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  5  3  354557 00 106163419 11.22130 1595.5464   97 
  98 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  4       5 BE 103230919 11.13260 1595.4444   98 
  99 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   6  6  339473 BE 106019817 11.12570 1594.1442   99 
 100 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 26  1       7 BE 104232116 11.16491 1593.5737  100 
 101 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 11 10       7 BE 108732018 11.32420 1592.0155  101 
 102 216350-40 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL  2  2       2 BE 110422919 11.09136 1591.6709  102 
 103 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  5       4 BE 108096014 11.29450 1591.5386  103 
 104 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   9  4       4 BE 208024415 11.40312 1591.2357  104 
 105 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  6  4       5 BE 109219618 11.26000 1590.7434  105 
 106 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  1       3 BE 109031818 11.27394 1590.3290  106 
 107 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 31 26      23 BE 114011719 10.43110 1587.1367  107 
 108 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   8  5  306512 BE 115601119 10.53090 1586.9117  108 
 109 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  2  2  375412 BE 106316319 11.36341 1586.9072  109 
 110 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL 15  7      11 BE 111715819 11.22550 1585.7809  110 
 111 166819-76 LEMPEREUR ALBERT      BERSILL 13  1       2 BE 108084815 10.53290 1582.6946  111 
 112 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22  4      10 BE 106601019 11.16290 1582.0571  112 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond PETIT-CLUB      Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 22-08-20  177 VIEUX            Amateurs:33 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 10  8  290737 BE 409489418 10.31490 1692.1350    1 
   2 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   4  2  382724 BE 211652518 11.26172 1691.3237    2 
   3 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 10  7       2 BE 200901018 10.32480 1682.5058    3 
   4 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  9  1  353497 BE 104380916 11.10340 1678.7890    4 
   5 283034-85 DEBRIGODE MICHEL      VIEUX-G  5  5  349481 BE 101163118 11.08228 1677.1331    5 
   6 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 10  1       3 BE 200902318 10.33220 1677.0063    6 
   7 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  9  9       2 BE 104383916 11.11280 1671.6441    7 
   8 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 19  6  345516 BE 107538617 11.07141 1667.2666    8 
   9 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  9  365656 BE 118170215 11.19200 1667.1246    9 
  10 226179-72 PALM J-PIERRE+YVETTE  BRAINE-  2  1  357477 BE 112310417 11.14281 1666.8055   10 
  11 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  5  2  359508 BE 113052917 11.16130 1662.7210   11 
  12 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  9  1  370462 BE 108732718 11.22520 1662.2585   12 
  13 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  5  340521 BE 100946818 11.05180 1658.6509   13 
  14 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 19  3       2 BE 115982918 11.08251 1657.8004   14 
  15 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 10 10       4 BE 107621818 10.35250 1657.4081   15 
  16 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14  5  342489 BE 109503616 11.06400 1657.2048   16 
  17 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  2  371623 BE 113663117 11.24190 1656.6892   17 
  18 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 19 10       3 BE 101094218 11.08431 1655.4176   18 
  19 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT SA  1  1  359008 BE 109259518 11.17030 1654.0336   19 
  20 186245-05 SPRIMONT - LEFEVRE    MARILLE 10  7  374736 BE 108438918 11.26442 1652.7367   20 
  21 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  9  5       2 BE 112605917 11.24200 1651.3908   21 
  22 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L  2  2  291726 BE 107597018 10.37189 1645.2415   22 
  23 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14  4       2 BE 109502116 11.08130 1644.8683   23 
  24 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  5  3       2 BE 113059517 11.18370 1644.4675   24 
  25 162600-28 VERMYLEN DANIEL       MARBAIS  2  1  346403 BE 113923417 11.11021 1641.4481   25 
  26 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  1       2 BE 113661917 11.26250 1641.3235   26 
  27 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  2  362049 BE 109032118 11.20434 1640.2842   27 
  28 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  9  5       3 BE 101171718 11.15580 1636.8128   28 
  29 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  5  1       3 BE 109219318 11.19400 1636.6070   29 
  30 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 10  3       5 BE 409483018 10.37440 1635.8046   30 
  31 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 10  4       6 BE 107620118 10.37450 1635.6512   31 
  32 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14  6       3 BE 100512418 11.09360 1634.0124   32 



  33 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  4  373533 BE 108705918 11.29030 1630.7924   33 
  34 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  2  2  349918 BE 100576718 11.14410 1629.9262   34 
  35 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14 12       4 BE 600111218 11.11080 1622.1456   35 
  36 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 19  2       4 BE 107959717 11.13110 1620.7458   36 
  37 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  1       2 BE 100097918 11.10090 1620.3713   37 
  38 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  3       2 BE 109731815 11.23334 1619.4954   38 
  39 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  5  5       4 BE 113059617 11.22010 1619.2838   39 
  40 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  9  3       4 BE 104385616 11.18460 1615.8632   40 
  41 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  3       2 BE 109695016 11.26210 1615.4451   41 
  42 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  9  4       5 BE 107566517 11.18500 1615.3709   42 
  43 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  7       3 BE 117173717 11.26290 1614.4941   43 
  44 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 10  2       7 BE 107620718 10.40200 1612.2200   44 
  45 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  9  9       3 BE 108735818 11.30320 1606.9780   45 
  46 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  1       2 BE 112406317 11.32280 1606.8239   46 
  47 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 19 12       5 BE 107958117 11.15140 1605.3090   47 
  48 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  9  6       4 BE 108243218 11.30570 1604.0788   48 
  49 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14  7       5 BE 113888117 11.14040 1599.9175   49 
  50 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   4  1       2 BE 211651718 11.39182 1599.3258   50 
  51 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14 14       6 BE 100516318 11.14140 1598.6728   51 
  52 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  9  4       5 BE 108733418 11.31570 1597.1632   52 
  53 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  9  6       6 BE 107566217 11.21310 1595.8032   53 
  54 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  9  8       7 BE 107566017 11.21320 1595.6831   54 
  55 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 19 18       6 BE 107530517 11.16320 1595.6712   55 
  56 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   3  3  339473 BE 106019817 11.12570 1594.1442   56 
  57 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 19  1       7 BE 104232116 11.16491 1593.5737   57 
  58 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  9  8       6 BE 108732018 11.32420 1592.0155   58 
  59 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  5       4 BE 108096014 11.29450 1591.5386   59 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond PETIT-CLUB      Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 22-08-20  159 YEARLING         Amateurs:35 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21  9  290737 BE 114012319 10.30530 1701.3772    1 
   2 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21  3       2 BE 114013119 10.31010 1700.0507    2 
   3 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21  1       3 BE 114012419 10.31100 1698.5609    3 
   4 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21  7       4 BE 114010519 10.31240 1696.2485    4 
   5 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21  5       5 BE 114014019 10.32520 1681.8569    5 
   6 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21  4       6 BE 114013919 10.32550 1681.3706    6 
   7 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  9  336770 BE 112481319 11.00283 1679.8884    7 
   8 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  3  340521 BE 112448619 11.02510 1678.6839    8 
   9 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  6  4  353497 BE 111710319 11.10380 1678.2576    9 
  10 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  3  371623 00 106359119 11.21300 1677.7562   10 
  11 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21  6       7 BE 114018219 10.33190 1677.4901   11 
  12 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  1       2 BE 112483919 11.01003 1675.4311   12 
  13 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  7       3 BE 112483519 11.01173 1673.0728   13 
  14 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  6       4 BE 112481419 11.01393 1670.0306   14 
  15 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 12       8 BE 114017119 10.34560 1661.9874   15 
  16 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  1       2 BE 105676719 11.24140 1657.3049   16 
  17 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  6  6       2 BE 111716319 11.13410 1654.3031   17 
  18 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  2  1  370462 BE 105903419 11.24270 1650.5324   18 
  19 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21  2       9 BE 114011219 10.36180 1649.1038   19 
  20 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 19      10 BE 114015419 10.36200 1648.7921   20 
  21 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L  5  3  291726 BE 114036519 10.37209 1644.9323   21 
  22 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  9  8       5 BE 112483219 11.04513 1643.9434   22 
  23 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  6  1       3 BE 111717919 11.16040 1636.0552   23 
  24 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 10      11 BE 114018619 10.37450 1635.6512   24 
  25 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L  5  4       2 BE 114038519 10.38329 1633.8769   25 
  26 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI  3  2  372585 BE 105167119 11.28352 1629.9507   26 
  27 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1  345913 BE 106124919 11.12441 1626.0277   27 
  28 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 11      12 BE 114018819 10.38500 1625.7428   28 
  29 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 17      13 BE 114014619 10.39060 1623.3222   29 
  30 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 18      14 BE 114011419 10.39210 1621.0594   30 
  31 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  8       2 BE 112441719 11.10070 1620.6284   31 
  32 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 13      15 BE 114017519 10.39280 1620.0056   32 
  33 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  8  2  342489 BE 106601419 11.12320 1611.4602   33 
  34 166819-76 LEMPEREUR ALBERT      BERSILL  5  2  306392 BE 114005919 10.51042 1602.6850   34 
  35 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  8  5       2 BE 106600519 11.13500 1601.6633   35 
  36 226179-72 PALM J-PIERRE+YVETTE  BRAINE-  3  3  357477 BE 106466119 11.23131 1601.4679   36 
  37 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  8  8       3 BE 106606619 11.13530 1601.2889   37 
  38 216350-40 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL  2  1  333020 BE 110421219 11.08016 1600.8525   38 
  39 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3       2 BE 106125019 11.16081 1600.4488   39 
  40 162600-28 VERMYLEN DANIEL       MARBAIS  2  2  346403 BE 106748719 11.16351 1599.3859   40 
  41 301131-43 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN   5  1  382724 BE 204942519 11.39222 1598.8804   41 
  42 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  3  1  354557 00 106163419 11.22130 1595.5464   42 
  43 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  1       3 BE 103230919 11.13260 1595.4444   43 
  44 216350-40 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL  2  2       2 BE 110422919 11.09136 1591.6709   44 



  45 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 16      16 BE 114011719 10.43110 1587.1367   45 
  46 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   6  3  306512 BE 115601119 10.53090 1586.9117   46 
  47 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  2  2  375412 BE 106316319 11.36341 1586.9072   47 
  48 281166-60 VERACHTERT HANNE      BOUSVAL  6  3       4 BE 111715819 11.22550 1585.7809   48 
  49 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  8  1       4 BE 106601019 11.16290 1582.0571   49 
  50 226179-72 PALM J-PIERRE+YVETTE  BRAINE-  3  2       2 BE 106463019 11.26071 1580.9289   50 
  51 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   6  2       2 BE 110893419 10.54120 1578.3316   51 
  52 302310-58 POUSSART OLIVIER      VAULX/C 21 20      17 BE 114015119 10.44170 1577.6630   52 
  53 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2       3 BE 106121319 11.19431 1574.3475   53 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond PETIT-CLUB      Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 22-08-20  233 JEUNES           Amateurs:28 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 15  3  375184 BE 205482020 11.24268 1671.5953    1 
   2 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 15  6       2 BE 205482720 11.24328 1670.8509    2 
   3 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 18  3  361036 BE 113370820 11.17070 1662.8664    3 
   4 153058-89 BEX JAN               MOLLEND  3  3  379269 BE 201530220 11.29040 1655.7145    4 
   5 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  5  5  382998 BE 209832220 11.31200 1655.6110    5 
   6 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  1  371623 BE 113522620 11.25250 1648.6048    6 
   7 186793-68 PELSMACKERS JULIEN    OUD-HEV  7  2  379331 BE 207727120 11.30500 1643.3112    7 
   8 186793-68 PELSMACKERS JULIEN    OUD-HEV  7  7       2 BE 207726320 11.31280 1638.8148    8 
   9 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  3  2  370462 BE 112773920 11.26390 1634.5114    9 
  10 153058-89 BEX JAN               MOLLEND  3  1       2 BE 201533720 11.32170 1632.7861   10 
  11 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24 15  334602 BE 110754120 11.06230 1621.2648   11 
  12 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 18  2       2 BE 113373120 11.22590 1619.1165   12 
  13 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA  7  4  379277 BE 113007820 11.34160 1618.9969   13 
  14 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24 20       2 BE 110754520 11.06450 1618.3895   14 
  15 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L 23  3  291726 BE 110481120 10.40309 1616.0762   15 
  16 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 11  2  372585 BE 113010420 11.30442 1614.7629   16 
  17 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL   23 16  362571 BE 113728420 11.24500 1612.6212   17 
  18 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 15  4       3 BE 205480320 11.33088 1609.2188   18 
  19 226179-72 PALM J-PIERRE+YVETTE  BRAINE-  3  1  357477 BE 113570320 11.23311 1599.3185   19 
  20 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  2  2  336770 BE 110627720 11.10363 1599.0600   20 
  21 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24 23       3 BE 110754820 11.09330 1596.7646   21 
  22 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24  5       4 BE 110753320 11.09350 1596.5107   22 
  23 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT SA  4  2  359008 BE 113342920 11.25010 1595.4729   23 
  24 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 11  5       2 BE 113011420 11.34192 1590.0691   24 
  25 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 18 15       3 BE 113383020 11.27120 1589.0669   25 
  26 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 15  1       4 BE 205480720 11.36158 1587.9908   26 
  27 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L 23 17       2 BE 110481520 10.43539 1586.3439   27 
  28 303687-77 DEMIA-HULENS          OUD HEV  3  2  377309 BE 201340220 11.38311 1581.8868   28 
  29 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   5  4  339473 BE 101769820 11.15060 1578.2101   29 
  30 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24  7       5 BE 110752520 11.12310 1574.4743   30 
  31 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA  7  2       2 BE 113007720 11.41040 1573.3283   31 
  32 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 15 14       5 BE 205483020 11.38478 1571.1442   32 
  33 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 18 11       4 BE 113379420 11.31460 1557.7564   33 
  34 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 11  1       3 BE 113010120 11.39202 1556.7402   34 
  35 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  4  4  345516 BE 112406720 11.22220 1553.8120   35 
  36 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  6  5  375412 BE 113505820 11.41581 1551.4923   36 
  37 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  1  1  345913 BE 113313620 11.23181 1549.0838   37 
  38 310135-26 FOSTY JEAN-MARIE      VIRELLE 17  6  291751 BE 109721220 10.48260 1548.2982   38 
  39 310135-26 FOSTY JEAN-MARIE      VIRELLE 17  8       2 BE 109720520 10.48320 1547.4770   39 
  40 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  6  4       2 BE 113501320 11.42581 1545.1067   40 
  41 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  6  3       3 BE 113506920 11.43501 1539.6149   41 
  42 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24 10       6 BE 110749820 11.17560 1535.3412   42 
  43 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24  3       7 BE 110752220 11.17570 1535.2238   43 
  44 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L 23  1       3 BE 110482420 10.50069 1534.4712   44 
  45 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24  6       8 BE 110750020 11.18060 1534.1679   45 
  46 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 18  7       5 BE 113378920 11.35360 1532.4109   46 
  47 122257-37 DAGNEAUX GABRIEL      FROID-C  4  1  300420 BE 109712720 10.56370 1527.9478   47 
  48 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  3  1       2 BE 112770320 11.42540 1525.1626   48 
  49 280635-14 BILLER MICHEL         LIMAL    4  1  361332 00 113350420 11.37201 1522.4556   49 
  50 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L 23 18       4 BE 110482320 10.51379 1522.3267   50 
  51 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL   23 12       2 BE 113727720 11.38250 1520.7452   51 
  52 242374-68 LAGNEAUX MICHELE      VAULX L 23 20       5 BE 110480220 10.52019 1519.1557   52 
  53 310135-26 FOSTY JEAN-MARIE      VIRELLE 17  7       3 BE 109721320 10.52140 1517.6920   53 
  54 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD- 20  1  377239 BE 112617220 11.49320 1511.7780   54 
  55 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24  9       9 BE 110753220 11.21360 1509.9368   55 
  56 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24 17      10 BE 110748320 11.21570 1507.5559   56 
  57 153058-89 BEX JAN               MOLLEND  3  2       3 BE 201530420 11.52230 1502.7498   57 
  58 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24  2      11 BE 110752620 11.22470 1501.9168   58 
  59 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24 16      12 BE 110750220 11.23100 1499.3369   59 
  60 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL   23  4       3 BE 113726520 11.41530 1498.9499   60 
  61 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL   23 11       4 BE 113728820 11.41560 1498.6401   61 
  61 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL   23 23       5 BE 113724720 11.41560 1498.6401   61 



  63 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD- 20  2       2 BE 112619320 11.52280 1494.2131   63 
  64 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   5  2       2 BE 101767520 11.27470 1490.3329   64 
  65 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  3  2  340521 BE 104924820 11.28350 1489.7019   65 
  66 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  4  3       2 BE 112413620 11.34110 1475.4082   66 
  67 310135-26 FOSTY JEAN-MARIE      VIRELLE 17  3       4 BE 109721620 10.57560 1473.9862   67 
  68 310135-26 FOSTY JEAN-MARIE      VIRELLE 17  9       5 BE 109720920 10.58000 1473.4899   68 
  69 122257-37 DAGNEAUX GABRIEL      FROID-C  4  4       2 BE 109794220 11.03590 1472.7674   69 
  70 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL   23 17       6 BE 113729220 11.48050 1461.4887   70 
  71 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD- 20  3       3 BE 112609720 11.58530 1457.1776   71 
  72 186793-68 PELSMACKERS JULIEN    OUD-HEV  7  6       3 BE 207725420 12.01590 1447.9204   72 
  73 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24 12      13 BE 110749220 11.31270 1445.6774   73 
  74 186793-68 PELSMACKERS JULIEN    OUD-HEV  7  4       4 BE 207725020 12.03490 1437.8584   74 
  75 134360-15 NICOLAS MARC          BOURLER 11  3  287585 FR 013784920 11.00129 1435.4769   75 
  76 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24  4      14 BE 110750820 11.34040 1429.5159   76 
  77 310826-38 DESJARDIN-ANTONIN     BOURLER  3  2  287585 BE 110462020 11.01060 1429.1596   77 
  78 306932-24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 24 21      15 BE 110749620 11.34290 1426.9757   78 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


